
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 9, 2007

Lites East Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

121 B. Jesseman  517.7831

55 R. Sipes  417.8482

532 R. Renner  517.9563

75 B. Tickle  318.0434

114 J. Brayton  618.0525

33 M. Goerke  318.1296

105 D. Lange  518.1407

116 R. Morais  418.2368

927 T. Sewell  518.3849

159 J. Tarantino  518.48810

609 M. Boni  418.49011

340 R. Marshall  418.52312

633 R. Jackson  218.60713

312 D. Ecklund  518.61514

952 Y. Fukudome  618.64615

514 E. Nye  618.79916

552 F. Karrle  218.84017

596 Z. Ames  319.02418

110 T. Hofmaster  219.28719

521 K. Gills  420.11720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 R. Sipes  432.9241

33 M. Goerke  533.1422

121 B. Jesseman  533.8353

532 R. Renner  534.1424

75 B. Tickle  534.2715

105 D. Lange  634.3826

609 M. Boni  534.5767

116 R. Morais  634.6248

114 J. Brayton  634.6959

340 R. Marshall  434.81210

514 E. Nye  435.19811

312 D. Ecklund  535.25912

633 R. Jackson  535.38513

596 Z. Ames  535.75414

927 T. Sewell  535.80815

952 Y. Fukudome  336.43016

159 J. Tarantino  536.49917

110 T. Hofmaster  336.50818

552 F. Karrle  437.01719

521 K. Gills  337.97020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

105 D. Lange  323.1311

55 R. Sipes  523.1492

114 J. Brayton  523.2403

121 B. Jesseman  523.4524

116 R. Morais  523.4765

552 F. Karrle  423.5106

33 M. Goerke  323.5177

609 M. Boni  523.5628

75 B. Tickle  623.5889

532 R. Renner  623.76410

514 E. Nye  423.99111

159 J. Tarantino  424.03012

312 D. Ecklund  524.05113

110 T. Hofmaster  324.09914

633 R. Jackson  324.24615

596 Z. Ames  524.27416

952 Y. Fukudome  624.42117

340 R. Marshall  424.69518

927 T. Sewell  524.76219

521 K. Gills  325.87420
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